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Official Holidays for 2012

In.accordance withthe UN General Assembly Resolution and following consultation with the UN
Agencies in Cambodia, the ten official UN holidays for 2012 for the. UNAKRT staff have been

designated as follows:

2 Janudry, Monday

13, 16 April, Friday & Monday

14, 15May,. Monday & Tuesday

15 & 16 October, Monday and Tuesday
27, 28, 29 November Tue; Wed & Thu.. -
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Interational New Year's Day

Khmer New Year .

Birthday of His Majesty King Norodom Sihamoni
Pchum Ben

Water Festival

In addition to the above UN official holidays, the National staff of ECCC will observe the following
public holidays-announced in the Sub-Degree 231 #B{fi.1if issued by-the Royal Government of

‘Cambodia on- 14 October 2011

1.January, Sunday

7 January,. Saturday

07 February, Tuesday-

8 March, Thursday

13 Apiil, Friday

14, 15 April, Saturday &-Sunday
1 May. Tuesday

5 May, Saturday

9 May, Wednesday

10. 13, 14 May, Sunday & Monday
11.- 15 May; Tuesday

12.  1.June, Friday
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International New Year’s Day
Victory over Genocide Day.

Meak Bochea Day

international Woman Day

Khmer New Year

Khmer New Year

International Labor Ddy

Visak Bochea Day

Royal Plowing Ceremony-
King Norodom Sihamoni’s Birthday
King Norodom Sihamoni‘s Birthday'
Interndtional Children’s.Day
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13.

14.
15,
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
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18 June, Monday Queen Norodom Monineath Sihanouk’s
Birthday -
24 September, Monday Congtitutional Day
14 October, Sunday » Pchum Ben Day
15 and 16 October, Monday & Tuesday ~ Pchum Ben Day
29 October, Monday Coronation Day
31 October, Wednesday, King Norodom Sihanouk'’s Birthday
9 November; Friday Independence Day
27 November,: Tuesday Water Festival
28, 29 November, Wednesday & Thursday Water Festival
10 December, Monday International Human Rights Day

Note: Any public holiday falls on weekerids (Saturday or Sunday), will be-observed on Monday:
‘However, if public: holidays fall on both Saturday and Sunday, only one additiondl day will be
observed on Monday.



